
Eccles Archery Club 
  

EAC_70m_May_2019
 Provisional Results

Tournament Organiser: 
 Mark Leach

 mark@metasynthesis.com
 176 Park Lane, Manchester M45 7QL

 07 951 749 589 
 
Judges: Lorraine Morris (JinC), Phil Morris & Mark Murphy (candidate)

  
Weather: Cool morning, brighter aftermoon. Light head on breeze.

  
 
Competition Results

Ladies Recurve, Double 70M (Total)

AGB Name Club 10s Xs 1st 70m 10s Xs 2nd 70m Double Total

* * * Rebecca Stephenson RCA 9 2 582 11 3 608 1190

* * * Helen Taylor EAC 11 2 587 13 2 601 1188

* * * Hazel Chaisty Goldcrest 5 1 551 9 4 553 1104

* * * Donna Wallwork EAC 4 2 538 3 2 519 1057

* * * Rachel Watson Cheltenham 2 1 497 2 0 447 944

* * * Jacci Alexander CCB 4 0 438 2 0 499 937

* * * Kate Campbell Assheton 4 0 490 1 1 437 927

* * * Lyn Anderson Bowbrook 4 3 465 2 1 420 885

* * * Vlada Priestman Nethermoss 11 2 598 0 0 0 598

* * * Gaynor Moorhouse RCA 3 1 299 3 2 291 590

* * * Hania Khouri EAC 0 0 0 1 1 212 212

* * * Izabela Booth Longmynd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 

Ladies Compound, Double 70M (Total)

AGB Name Club 10s Xs 1st 70m 10s Xs 2nd 70m Double Total

* * * Rhona HallidayNoden Gronant 19 4 633 13 6 601 1234

 

Ladies Longbow, Double 70M (Total)

AGB Name Club 10s Xs 1st 70m 10s Xs 2nd 70m Double Total

* * * Sheila Hudson White Rose 1 0 265 1 0 265 530

* * * Katrina Horton Longbow Club 0 0 197 1 1 183 380

* * * Helen Woodcock Pennine 0 0 142 0 0 142 284

* * * Sue Di Murro RCA 1 1 101 0 0 102 203

 

Ladies Barebow, Double 70M (Total)

AGB Name Club 10s Xs 1st 70m 10s Xs 2nd 70m Double Total

* * * Helen Brown P&S 0 0 347 3 2 390 737

* * * Jeanette Bramley Derwent 1 0 361 2 1 301 662

* * * Kim Doherty P&S 2 0 309 1 0 247 556



* * * Shaz Maris RCA 1 0 263 2 0 241 504

* * * Sarah Dickinson Pennine 0 0 231 1 0 244 475

 

Gents Recurve, Double 70M (Total)

AGB Name Club 10s Xs 1st 70m 10s Xs 2nd 70m Double Total

* * * Paul Sutton EAC 13 4 633 13 3 609 1242

* * * Russell Reader RCA 16 7 618 21 10 613 1231

* * * Paul Tittensor EAC 10 1 605 11 4 594 1199

* * * Steve Gill W&O 13 2 602 15 4 592 1194

* * * Jon Parris Bruntwood 14 3 581 16 5 606 1187

* * * Kevin Hodgkins Morecambe Bay 8 4 608 8 1 564 1172

* * * Kin Cheung Darwen 11 0 595 10 4 566 1161

* * * Garry Partington RCA 5 1 547 9 3 598 1145

* * * Mike Lewis Bebington 4 2 558 8 2 568 1126

* * * Adam Shipley St Helens 8 0 555 4 3 566 1121

* * * Anthony Baker P&S 8 3 535 7 4 548 1083

* * * Chris Slough RCA 3 1 518 8 0 564 1082

* * * Jonathan Dent Morecambe Bay 7 2 550 6 1 524 1074

* * * Richard Hudson White Rose 10 5 556 6 4 501 1057

* * * Ian Burton CCB 2 1 539 4 2 511 1050

* * * Andy Massey Stalybridge 3 1 533 4 0 515 1048

* * * Glynn Ball Bruntwood 11 5 539 6 3 496 1035

* * * David Price New Century 5 1 522 5 0 509 1031

* * * John Fryearson Bebongton 6 1 522 6 1 495 1017

* * * Mark Cairns Blackpool 5 2 498 5 0 510 1008

* * * Mark Halton Nethermoss 1 0 417 6 0 506 923

* * * Daniel Powell Moreside 2 0 461 1 0 408 869

* * * Andrew Johnstone EAC 12 2 578 0 0 0 578

* * * David Hand EAC 0 0 0 7 2 578 578

* * * Ian Finlay CCB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

* * * Kieran Shirley St Helens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

* * * Roger Burgess EAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

* * * Ron Harrison W&O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 

Gents Compound, Double 70M (Total)

AGB Name Club 10s Xs 1st 70m 10s Xs 2nd 70m Double Total

* * * Phill Weston EAC 36 10 676 30 15 666 1342

* * * Geoff Tittensor Chorley 24 6 637 20 12 637 1274

* * * Bob Barnes EAC 14 5 630 13 0 603 1233

* * * Ian Carpenter Llantarnom 12 3 590 13 4 586 1176

* * * Ben Hewitt EAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

* * * Dave Woodroffe Bruntwood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 

Gents Longbow, Double 70M (Total)

AGB Name Club 10s Xs 1st 70m 10s Xs 2nd 70m Double Total



* * * Steve Watts Stalybridge 3 0 311 3 1 334 645

* * * M.S. Christison Longbow Club 0 0 217 1 1 298 515

* * * Ian Stowell Longbow Club 2 0 261 1 1 247 508

* * * Ian Fleming Assheton 2 1 236 2 1 267 503

* * * David Whitham White Rose 0 0 245 1 1 196 441

* * * Dale Message Assheton 2 0 332 0 0 0 332

* * * Gary Cooper Blackpool 2 0 149 0 0 159 308

* * * David Anderson Bowbrook 0 0 133 1 1 139 272

* * * Hamish Freeman Assheton 2 0 244 0 0 0 244

* * * Brian Rosenberg Stalybridge 0 0 140 1 0 102 242

* * * Andy Rowe Assheton 0 0 216 0 0 0 216

* * * David Jaeger EAC 0 0 0 0 0 144 144

 

Gents Barebow, Double 70M (Total)

AGB Name Club 10s Xs 1st 70m 10s Xs 2nd 70m Double Total

* * * Colin Turner AGB 5 1 405 3 0 328 733

* * * Richard Moynihan Darwen 2 1 313 3 1 407 720

* * * Steve Newton New Century 31 2 336 1 0 335 671

 

Second Round Score  First Round Score: improvement or deterioration?

Most Improved & Eccles Wooden Spoon

Name Club First Round Score Second Round Score Difference

David Hand EAC 0 578 578

Hania Khouri EAC 0 212 212

David Jaeger EAC 0 144 144

Richard Moynihan Darwen 313 407 94

Mark Halton Nethermoss 417 506 89

M.S. Christison Longbow Club 217 298 81

Jacci Alexander CCB 438 499 61

Garry Partington RCA 547 598 51

Chris Slough RCA 518 564 46

Helen Brown P&S 347 390 43

Ian Fleming Assheton 236 267 31

Rebecca Stephenson RCA 582 608 26

Jon Parris Bruntwood 581 606 25

Steve Watts Stalybridge 311 334 23

Helen Taylor EAC 587 601 14

Anthony Baker P&S 535 548 13

Sarah Dickinson Pennine 231 244 13

Mark Cairns Blackpool 498 510 12

Adam Shipley St Helens 555 566 11

Gary Cooper Blackpool 149 159 10

Mike Lewis Bebington 558 568 10

David Anderson Bowbrook 133 139 6



Hazel Chaisty Goldcrest 551 553 2

Sue Di Murro RCA 101 102 1

Roger Burgess EAC 0 0 0

Helen Woodcock Pennine 142 142 0

Geoff Tittensor Chorley 637 637 0

Ian Finlay CCB 0 0 0

Dave Woodroffe Bruntwood 0 0 0

0 LEFT BLANK 0 0 0 0

Ron Harrison W&O 0 0 0

Kieran Shirley St Helens 0 0 0

Ben Hewitt EAC 0 0 0

Izabela Booth Longmynd 0 0 0

Sheila Hudson White Rose 265 265 0

Steve Newton New Century 336 335 1

Ian Carpenter Llantarnom 590 586 4

Russell Reader RCA 618 613 5

Gaynor Moorhouse RCA 299 291 8

Phill Weston EAC 676 666 10

Steve Gill W&O 602 592 10

Paul Tittensor EAC 605 594 11

David Price New Century 522 509 13

Ian Stowell Longbow Club 261 247 14

Katrina Horton Longbow Club 197 183 14

Andy Massey Stalybridge 533 515 18

Donna Wallwork EAC 538 519 19

Shaz Maris RCA 263 241 22

Paul Sutton EAC 633 609 24

Jonathan Dent Morecambe Bay 550 524 26

Bob Barnes EAC 630 603 27

John Fryearson Bebongton 522 495 27

Ian Burton CCB 539 511 28

Kin Cheung Darwen 595 566 29

Rhona HallidayNoden Gronant 633 601 32

Brian Rosenberg Stalybridge 140 102 38

Glynn Ball Bruntwood 539 496 43

Kevin Hodgkins Morecambe Bay 608 564 44

Lyn Anderson Bowbrook 465 420 45

David Whitham White Rose 245 196 49

Rachel Watson Cheltenham 497 447 50

Daniel Powell Moreside 461 408 53

Kate Campbell Assheton 490 437 53

Richard Hudson White Rose 556 501 55

Jeanette Bramley Derwent 361 301 60

Kim Doherty P&S 309 247 62

Colin Turner AGB 405 328 77

Andy Rowe Assheton 216 0 216

Hamish Freeman Assheton 244 0 244



Dale Message Assheton 332 0 332

Andrew Johnstone EAC 578 0 578

Vlada Priestman Nethermoss 598 0 598

 
==============================================================================

Hcap

Name Club hcap Final Score Hcap Score

David Whitham White Rose 165 441 111

Sheila Hudson White Rose 98 530 334

Richard Hudson White Rose 532 1057 7

Steve Gill W&O 532 1194 130

Ron Harrison W&O 532 0 1064

Brian Rosenberg Stalybridge 165 242 88

Steve Watts Stalybridge 165 645 315

Andy Massey Stalybridge 532 1048 16

Adam Shipley St Helens 532 1121 57

Kieran Shirley St Helens 532 0 1064

Sue Di Murro RCA 98 203 7

Shaz Maris RCA 214 504 76

Chris Slough RCA 532 1082 18

Garry Partington RCA 532 1145 81

Russell Reader RCA 532 1231 167

Rebecca Stephenson RCA 477 1190 236

Gaynor Moorhouse RCA 477 590 364

Helen Woodcock Pennine 98 284 88

Sarah Dickinson Pennine 214 475 47

Helen Brown P&S 214 737 309

Anthony Baker P&S 532 1083 19

Kim Doherty P&S 214 556 128

Steve Newton New Century 357 671 43

David Price New Century 532 1031 33

Vlada Priestman Nethermoss 477 598 356

Mark Halton Nethermoss 532 923 141

Daniel Powell Moreside 532 869 195

Jonathan Dent Morecambe Bay 532 1074 10

Kevin Hodgkins Morecambe Bay 532 1172 108

Izabela Booth Longmynd 477 0 954

Ian Stowell Longbow Club 165 508 178

M.S. Christison Longbow Club 165 515 185

Katrina Horton Longbow Club 98 380 184

Ian Carpenter Llantarnom 624 1176 72

Rhona HallidayNoden Gronant 588 1234 58

Hazel Chaisty Goldcrest 477 1104 150

Phill Weston EAC 624 1342 94

Paul Tittensor EAC 532 1199 135

Hania Khouri EAC 0 212 212



Ben Hewitt EAC 624 0 1248

Bob Barnes EAC 624 1233 15

Helen Taylor EAC 477 1188 234

Roger Burgess EAC 0 0 0

Donna Wallwork EAC 477 1057 103

David Hand EAC 0 578 578

Paul Sutton EAC 532 1242 178

Andrew Johnstone EAC 532 578 486

David Jaeger EAC 0 144 144

Jeanette Bramley Derwent 214 662 234

Kin Cheung Darwen 532 1161 97

Richard Moynihan Darwen 357 720 6

Geoff Tittensor Chorley 624 1274 26

Rachel Watson Cheltenham 477 944 10

Ian Burton CCB 532 1050 14

Ian Finlay CCB 532 0 1064

Jacci Alexander CCB 477 937 17

Glynn Ball Bruntwood 532 1035 29

Dave Woodroffe Bruntwood 624 0 1248

Jon Parris Bruntwood 532 1187 123

Lyn Anderson Bowbrook 477 885 69

David Anderson Bowbrook 165 272 58

Mark Cairns Blackpool 532 1008 56

Gary Cooper Blackpool 165 308 22

John Fryearson Bebongton 532 1017 47

Mike Lewis Bebington 532 1126 62

Hamish Freeman Assheton 165 244 86

Kate Campbell Assheton 477 927 27

Andy Rowe Assheton 165 216 114

Ian Fleming Assheton 165 503 173

Dale Message Assheton 165 332 2

Colin Turner AGB 357 733 19

0 LEFT BLANK 0 0 0 0

 

=======================================

 


